Project Name:
Note: Type:
Catalog Number:
Submittal form is available @ www.oraclelighting.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977
Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Issued-H2418-Rev. 2
OWP-FC-201-LED
SERIES
OWP-FC-201-LED
PERFORMANCE
4500L
6000L
- 4500 lumens
- 6000 lumens
VOLTAGE
MVOLT - 120-277V
CCT
40K
50K
- 4000K
- 5000K
FINISH
BZ
SI
WH
RAL
Ordering Guide    Example: OWP-FC-201-LED-6000L-MVOLT-40K-BZ
OWP-FC-201-LED
LED Medium Full Cut-Off Wall Pack Series
up to 61 Wattage / up to 6000 Lumens
SPECIFICATIONS:
LUMENS 4500 / 6000 lumens
WATTAGE 45W / 58W
CCT 40K, 50K
CRI 80
LIGHT EFFICIENCY 100 lumens/watt
VOLTAGE 120-277 VAC
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
FINISH Bronze
APPLICABLE ENVIRONMENT Dry/Damp/Wet location
WORKING TEMPERATURE -40ºC to 50ºC
APPLICATIONS:
This rugged medium size full cut-off LED die-cast aluminum wall pack provides long
lasting, energy efficient lighting with a variety of options to customize fixture
performance to the required task. Easily mounts to building and is ideal for industrial,
educational, multi-family, institutional, and government applications.
FEATURES:
• Full cut-off and compliance to Dark Sky requirement
• Lumen output from 4900-6900lm with efficacy up to 93lm/W
• 43W-63W power consumption, to replace 150W-250W MH
• Type II distribution with frosted tempered flat glass integrated lens
• Operating temperature is -40ºC to 50ºC (-40ºF to 122ºF)
• Dimmable
• UL/cUL wet location
• DLC qualified**
DIMENSION:
PHOTOMETRICS:
*  For more CCT
option, consult
factory
*  For more lumen
package option,
consult factory
347
** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified.
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.
B U G
2 1 1
0 10º10º
20º20º
30º30º
40º40º
50º50º
60º60º
70º70º
80º80º
90º90º
100º100º
382
764
1154
1527
EMERGENCY
O-EMG-LED
ACCESSORIES
PHC
FS-305RC
- Photocell
- Wattstopper
Motion Sensor